the specifications mentioned in the work order. 

2. Rahimafrooz Distribution Ltd. will supply the mentioned 10 units of IPS batteries in good 

condition at the MRDI office at 8/19 Sir Syed Road, Block-A, Mohammadpur, Dhaka-1207 on 

19 February before 5 pm. 

3. The total cost will be Tk.210,000/- (Taka Two lac ten thousand only) including VAT and 

Tax only for 10 units of IPS batteries.  

4. VAT and Tax as admissible will be deducted at source as per Govt. rules.  

5. MRDI will make payment through Bank transfer through online banking system within 7 

working days after the delivery and receiving the bill & necessary document.